
WOLFEBORO BUDGET COMMITTEE 
AGENDA 
6:00 PM 

 

2012/2013 Budget Committee Meeting dates       revised 9.13.12 

Tuesday, November 13, 2012 
All Saint’s Church Library, 258 S. Main Street 

Agencies 
Welfare 

Planning & Development 
 
 

Wednesday, November 14, 2012 
Wolfeboro Inn - Ballroom 

Electric Department 
General Government 

 
 

Tuesday, November 27, 2012 
Wolfeboro Inn Ballroom 

Parks & Recreation 
Pop Whalen 

Community Center 
Clark House 

Patriotic Purposes 
 
 

Wednesday, November 28, 2012 
Wolfeboro Inn Ballroom 

Library  
Health 

Animal Control 
Police Department 
Communications 

 
 

Thursday, November 29, 2012 
Wolfeboro Inn Ballroom 
Economic Development 
Fire/Rescue Department 
Emergency Management 
Public Safety Building 

 
 

 
Thursday, December 6, 2012 
Wolfeboro Inn Ballroom 
Water & Sewer Utilities 
Public Works Department 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Tuesday, December 11, 2012 
Wolfeboro Inn Ballroom 

Libby Museum 
Conservation 

Estimated Revenues 
Default Budget 

Consideration of Minutes 
 
 

Thursday, December 13, 2012 
Wolfeboro Inn Ballroom 

Warrant Articles 
 

Thursday, December 27, 2012 
Wolfeboro Inn Ballroom 
Warrant Articles & Vote 
Final Budget Review 

Deliberative Session Presentation 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, January 3, 2013 
Open Date 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 8, 2013 (7 PM) 
Wolfeboro Inn Ballroom 

Public Hearing 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Thursday, January 10, 2013 (7 PM) 
Wolfeboro Inn Ballroom 

Public Hearing (if necessary) 
 


